
8 ARCHITECTURE IS EDUCATION
JANA REVEDIN

12 HANDMADE AND FROM THE PLACE
JOSE LUIS URIBE ORTIZ

18 IWLAB
19 INTERVIEW WITH IYAS SHAHIN AND WESAM AL ASALI
28 INFORMALITY FOR RECONSTRUCTION: A POSSIBLE PARTNERSHIP?
34 ALTERNATIVE SKIES: VAULTING AND EARTHEN STRUCTURES
42 MAKING: CRAFTS AND MATERIAL CULTURES

48 ANDRES JAQUE
49 INTERVIEW WITH ANDRES JAQUE
56 REGGIO SCHOOL
62 RAMBLA CLIMATE-HOUSE
68 ROLLING HOUSE FOR THE ROLLING SOCIETY

74 MARINA TABASSUM ARCHITECTS
75 INTERVIEW WITH MARINA TABASSUM
82 KHUDIBARI
90 WOMEN LED COMMUNITY CENTER
94 HAMIDUR RAHMAN COMMUNITY CENTER

https://d-nb.info/1315624281


PIRONDI
101
108
116
120

126
127
134
140
146

152
154
158
158
160

INTERVIEW WITH CIRO PIRONDI
ESCOLA DA CIDADE
SOCIAL PAVILION
TRAINING CENTER FOR TEACHERS

KLAUS K. LOENHART
INTERVIEW WITH KLAUS K. LOENHART AND IA&L
GRUNE ERDE BREATHING HEADQUARTERS
CITY OF PALMAS FOREST CO-HABITATION
BREATHE.AUSTRIA

EDITOR’S NOTE
CONTRIBUTOR BIOGRAPHIES
PHOTO CREDITS
ABOUT THE AWARD
COLOPHON


