- 8 ARCHITECTURE IS EDUCATION JANA REVEDIN
- 12 HANDMADE AND FROM THE PLACE JOSÉ LUIS URIBE ORTIZ
- 18 **IWLAB**
- 19 INTERVIEW WITH IYAS SHAHIN AND WESAM AL ASALI
- 28 INFORMALITY FOR RECONSTRUCTION: A POSSIBLE PARTNERSHIP?
- 34 ALTERNATIVE SKIES: VAULTING AND EARTHEN STRUCTURES
- 42 MAKING: CRAFTS AND MATERIAL CULTURES
- 48 ANDRÉS JAQUE
- 49 INTERVIEW WITH ANDRÉS JAQUE
- 56 REGGIO SCHOOL
- 62 RAMBLA CLIMATE-HOUSE
- 68 ROLLING HOUSE FOR THE ROLLING SOCIETY
- 74 MARINA TABASSUM ARCHITECTS
- 75 INTERVIEW WITH MARINA TABASSUM
- 82 KHUDI BARI
- 90 WOMEN LED COMMUNITY CENTER
- 94 HAMIDUR RAHMAN COMMUNITY CENTER

100	CIRO PIRONDI
101	INTERVIEW WITH CIRO PIRONDI
108	ESCOLA DA CIDADE
116	SOCIAL PAVILION
120	TRAINING CENTER FOR TEACHERS
126	KLAUS K. LOENHART
127	INTERVIEW WITH KLAUS K. LOENHART AND IA&L
134	GRÜNE ERDE BREATHING HEADQUARTERS
140	CITY OF PALMAS FOREST CO-HABITATION
146	BREATHE.AUSTRIA
152	EDITOR'S NOTE
154	CONTRIBUTOR BIOGRAPHIES
158	PHOTO CREDITS
158	ABOUT THE AWARD

160 COLOPHON